ASSIH
AVEROUS
AZZAZ
BALOGE
BAREIGTS
BESCHIZZA
BESSE
BLANDIOT-FARIDE
BONNATERRE
BONNEFONT
BOSINO
BOUAMRANE
BOUCHART
BOUQUET
BUISSON
BURGAT
CAMBIER
CARVOUNAS
CASTIGLIONE
CECCoOLI
CHARPENEL
CHAUDOIR

CORITON

ASSOCIATION DES MAIRES DE FRANCE B i
ET DES PRESIDENTS D'INTERCOMMUNALITE

COMITE DIRECTEUR 2021-2024 ELU LE 17 NOVEMBRE

AROSTEGUY

Maider
Isabelle

Gil

Nadege
Jérébme
Ericka
Bruno
Véronique
Charlotte
Laurent
Xavier
Jean-Pierre
Karim
Natacha
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Hélene
Guislain
Luc

Salvatore

Frangois-Xavier

Frédérique
Gwendoline

Bastien

Biarritz

Quimper
Chateauroux
Chatillon

Niort
Saint-Denis
Aulnay-sous-Bois
Les Herbiers
Mitry-Mory
Caudebec-les-Elbeuf
Angouléme
Montataire
Saint-Ouen-sur-Seine
Calais
Vitry-le-Francois
Libourne
Mondeville
Potelle
Alfortville
Wallers

San Giuliano
Soustons
Portiragnes

Rives-en-Seine

64
29
36
92
79
974
93
85
77
76
16
60
93
62
51
33
14
59
94
59
28
40
34

76



COSSERAT
COURTOIS-PERRISSE
CUEL

DE CALA

DE COMARMOND
DE PELICHY

DEBAT

DELANDE
DELEPIERRE
DENOIT

DIETRICH
DOUCERAIN
ETCHEGARAY
FABER

FASQUELLE

FAURE

FERRARI

GACHON
GACQUERRE
GAMBIER

GAUGAIN
GEOFFROY
GIRARDON
GISCARD d'ESTAING
GUEGUENIAT
GUILLAUME

GUYOT

HERRY

HUNAULT

Sandrine
Jennifer
Mathieu
Lionel
Hélene

Constance

Jean-Frangois

Claire
Richard
Jean-Louis
Christophe
Caroline
Jean-René
Vinciane
Daniel
Claudine
Christophe
Loic
Olivier
Dominique
Sophie
Hélene
Jean

Louis

Franck

Jean-Frangois

Justine

Marie-Héléne

Alain

Volonne

Rieumes

Salles

Allauch

Cachan

La Ferté-Saint-Aubin
Bourg-en-Bresse
Gagnac-sur-Cére
Chesnay

Viviez

Laigneville
Loges-en-Josas
maire de Bayonne
Louvil

Le Touquet-Paris-Plage
Lacropte

Le Pont-de-Claix
Vitrolles

Béthune
Déville-les-Rouen
Dozulé
Vaulx-en-Velin
Mont-Saint-Vincent
Chamalieres

Epron
Ville-en-Vermois
Decize
Saint-Malo-de-Beignon

Chéateaubriand

04
31
65
13
94
45
01
46
78
12
60
78
64
59
62
24
38
13
62
76
14
69
71
63
14
54
58
56

44



JEANDON
JIMENEZ
JOUVET
JULLIEN-BRECHES
KLEIN

LACROUTE
LAFFORGUE
LAGARDE
LALANNE
LASTEYRIE

LE YONDRE
LECOULTRE
LEPINE

LEROY

LESNE
LIBERT-ALBANEL
LOAS
LUBRANESKI
MASQUELIER
MICELI-HOUDAIS
MILLET

MIOSSEC
MOREAU

MOULY
MURET-BEAUDOIN
NICOLAS
ORSUCCI
PASSEBOSC

PEYRONDET

Jean-Paul
Benoit
Pierre
Catherine
Olivier
Valérie
Frédéric
Sonia
Jean-Yves
Grégoire de
Nathalie
Florian
Serge
Sébastien
Marie-Sophie
Charlotte
Ronan
Yvan
Frédéric
Sylvie
Maryléne
Sébastien
Yannick
Didier
Marielle
David
Jean-Charles
Brigitte

Laurent

Cergy
Garges-lés-Gonesse
Saint-Vallier
Megeve
Clichy-sous-Bois
Nemours
Castelnau-le-Lez
Nouméa

Billere

Palaiseau

Audenge
Nouzonville
Camplong-d'Aude
Mandelieu-la-Napoule
Le Quesnoy
Vincennes
Ploemeur

Molieres
Saint-Raphaél
Rognac
Saint-Genis-Laval
Riec-sur-Bélon

Les Sables d'Olonne
Narbonne
Noyal-sur-Vilaine
Avranches

maire de Bonifacio
Saint-Etienne-au-Mont

Lacanau

95
95
26
74
93
77
34
98
64
91
33
08
11
06
59
94
56
91
83
13
69
29
85
11
35
50
2A
62

33



PLATRET
POPULAIRE
PUGNET

PY
REQUENNA
RINGOT
ROBINET
ROIRON
ROSSIGNOL
SAUVADE
SELLIER
SORET
THOMAS
THORAVAL
THURIOT
VERAN
VIDAL

VOGEL

Gilles
Sébastien
Edith
Michel
Pascale
Bertrand
Arnaud
Pierre-Alain
Stéphan
Michel

Jean
Nicolas
Rodolphe
Marie-Hélene
Denis
Jean-Pierre
Paul

Louis

Chalon-sur-Saéne
Touillon et Loutelet
Cabestany

Leucate

Hagetmau
Gravelines

Reims

Langeaix

La Grande Motte
Marsac-en-Livradois
Saint-Sulpice-sur-Risle
Joigny
Hérouville-Saint-Clair
Romans-sur-Isere
Nevers

Cotignac

Toussieu

Melun

71
25
66
11
40
59
51
37
34
63
61
89
14
26
58
83
69

77



